
materiale de constructii

I.D.: 45472652

Data publicarii	07.04.20	Coduri CPV	44111000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.250,98 RON - 1.250,98 RON

Descriere: 1 Vopsea Pitura negru 4l buc 1 48.74 48.74 2 Diluant kober 0.9 l buc 2 7.98 15.96 3 Alcool tehnic 0.9 l buc 1 5.04 5.04 4 Disc inox 125x1.6 buc 20 3.37 67.40 5 Rob dublu serviciu 1/2 fonta buc 1 21.00 21.00 6 Mufa compres 32 10 7.56 75.60 7 Otel lat 20x3 kg 162 3.02 489.24 8 Electrozi supertit2.5 kg 10 7.89 78.90 9 OB6 kg 150 2.49 373.50 10 Furtun alimentar 13 mm ml 15 5.04 75.60 TOTAL FARA tva 1250.98 ...
